fem\

Ordre Dorsal
1 20
2 19
3 18
4 17
5 16
6 15
7 14
8 13
9 12

10 11
11 10
12 9
13 8
14 7
15 6
16 5
17 4
18 3
19 2
20 1
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 36
37 37
38 38
39 39
40 40
41 41
42 42
43 43
44 44
45 45
46 46
47 47
48 48
49 49
50 50
Tot. 195

federacio catalana
de motociclisme

H. Parc
8:55
8:55
8:56
8:56
8:57
8:57
8:58
8:58
8:59
8:59
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:09
9:10
9:10
9:11
9:11
9:11
9:12
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:13
9:13
9:14
9:14
9:14
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:16

AON

9:00
9:00
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:11
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:13
9:13
9:14
9:14
9:14
9:15
9:15
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:17
9:17
9:17
9:18
9:18
9:18
9:19
9:19
9:19
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:21
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XXII ENDURO DEL BAGES
CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA

% fcm

ENDURO

Llistat de l'ordre de sortida
H. Sortida Nom

ANDREU SERRA, MARGAL
CUESTA LERA, HUGO

ROJAS VINAS, NIL
SUCARRATS SOLER, GUILLEM
MARSOL FRANCITORRA, LLUIS
GUERRERO ALEMANY, POL
TRUYOLS CANIZARES, MARC
CAMI SORIA, PAU
SANTAMARIA MINEO, NAHUEL
GALERA OLIVA, JORDI

VIVES CALAF, JOEL

ESCOFET VALLDOSERA, MARTI
RIERA PASCUAL, DAVID
GONFAUS SITJES, LLUIS

GIL SALA, XAVIER

CONESA SANCHEZ, PAU
PUJOL CANAL, MIQUEL
OLIVERA MARTINEZ, JAN
SANCHEZ BOTELLA, ADRIA
CEBALLOS ESCALERA LOPEZ,
DONATE LOZANO, PAU
FRUTOS DE MINGO, RAUL
SALA SEGURA, JORDI

CHOPO PERA, MIQUEL

MILLAN ALCANTARILLA, ANDREU
RIBES LARA, MARTIN

GUILLEN GARCIA, ERIC
ROMERO AMIGO, MARC

FONT SALVANS, ARNAU
SOLSONA PEREZ, ORIOL

LLUCH CASTILLON, MIQUEL
CONESA SANCHEZ, SERGI
GARCIA CONDE, ERIC

ABELLA MORA, JAUME

MOLINS ROVIRA, MARC
AGUILAR COROMINAS, JOAN
COLLELL ESTEBAN, FERRAN
CASAS CORDON, ALBERT
MARSET BORRAS, CARLOS
SANCHEZ-GUIJO YUSTE, JAIME
NAVASCUES NOTIVOLI, ALVARO
GARCIA PEREZ UBINA, MANUEL
SALVADO TARRAGO, JORDI
MORGADES CASELLAS, JOAQUIM
CATALA MIRO, ROGER

MUNAR TORRENS, JOAN MIQUEL

www.eventronic.cat

Fesportcat

Categoria
E-125 2 Temps
E-125 2 Temps
E-125 2 Temps
E-125 2 Temps
E-125 2 Temps
E-125 2 Temps
E-125 2 Temps
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Enduro Elit
Enduro Elit
Enduro Elit
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Enduro Elit
Enduro Elit
Enduro Elit
Junior Open
Enduro Elit
Enduro Elit
Enduro Elit
Enduro Elit
E-125 2 Temps
E-125 2 Temps
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Sénior A
Sénior A
Sénior A
Sénior A
Sénior A
Sénior A
Sénior A
Sénior A
Sénior A
Sénior A
Sénior A
Sénior A
Sénior A
Sénior A
Sénior A
Seénior A

www.cronometrajes.es

Marca
FANTIC

BETA

BETA TRUEBA
BETA TRUEBA
SHERCO

KTM

KTM

SHERCO
FANTIC

KTM

GASGAS

SIN MARCA
FANTIC

KTM

SHERCO
FANTIC

BETA TRUEBA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

RIEJU

BETA TRUEBA
SHERCO

SIN MARCA

SHERCO

SHERCO
FANTIC

KTM

BETA TRUEBA
YAMAHA

KTM

FANTIC

SHERCO
BETA

SHERCO

HUSQVARNA
SHERCO

SHERCO
KTM
SHERCO
KTM

FIATC A¥

ASSEGURANCES



Ordre
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

Tot. 195

fem\

Dorsal

federacio catalana
de motociclisme

H. Parc

51 9:16
52 9:16
53 9117
54 917
55 9:19
56 9:19
57 9119
58 9:20
59 9:20
60 9:20
61 9:21
62 9:21
63 9:21
64 9:22
65 9:22
66 9:23
67 9:23
68 9:23
69 9:24
70 9:24
71 9:24
72 9:25
73 9:25
74 9:25
75 9:27
76 9:27
77 9:27
78 9:28
79 9:28
80 9:28
81 9:29
82 9:29
83 9:29
84 9:30
85 9:30
86 9:30
87 9:31
88 9:31
89 9:32
90 9:32
91 9:32
92 9:33
93 9:33
94 9:33
95 9:34
96 9:34
97 9:34
98 9:35
99 09:35
100 9:35

AON

H. Sortida Nom

9:21
9:21
9:22
9:22
9:24
9:24
9:24
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:26
9:26
9:26
9:27
9:27
9:28
9:28
9:28
9:29
9:29
9:29
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:32
9:32
9:32
9:33
9:33
9:33
9:34
9:34
9:34
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:36
9:36
9:37
9:37
9:37
9:38
9:38
9:38
9:39
9:39
9:39
9:40
9:40
9:40
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FERRER SOLDEVILA, XAVIER
BADIA VAQUES, MARIUS

CALUGARU , DRAGOS ALEXANDRU
ROMERO PLANAS, ANTONI

CUSCO LLUCH, POL

MARGENS CARRERA, JOAN
MONTEYS MARCOS, LUCAS
OROMI GUIU, DAVID

PUIG GIRAVENT, ROGER

RIERA PASCUAL, EDGAR

TABIOS MENACHO, ABRAHAM

GUERRA SALGADO, ALEXANDRE
GARCIA BENITEZ, ERIC

ADRIA OLIVERAS, DAVID

LUQUE FONT, IVO

PLANS COST , JAUME

SALVIA ARDERIU, GERARD
SANCHEZ MORALES, VICTOR
VENDRELL MARTINEZ, MIQUEL

VIUSA CASSANYES, OLEGUER
CANAL PALAU, PAU

ESPONA ANFRUNS, CARLES
MONREAL GASPAR, ORIOL
RAMIREZ PUIG, LLUC

ARRANZ PERPINYA, ALBERT
BERTRAN ROVIRA, LLUC
INGLES MONTENEGRO, GUILLEM
ALSINARIUS, IRINEU
RUBIRALTA MARTINEZ, ADAHI
CASTELLANO GALVEZ, RAUL
LINAN CABRERA, ALEJANDRO

PRIEGO JORQUERA, CARLES
SOTO DEL ARCO, MANUEL
VILLUENDAS MESTRES, RAFA
HERNANDEZ SERRA, JORDI
LOPEZ SOLER, JOSE

ORTIZ PRAT, JOSEP M?
CARMONA FLORES, RODRIGO
GIL ROSELL, ROBERTO
PANADES CERVERA, TONI
PIREZ ESPASANDIN, ANDRES
VILARRUBIA POU, MARC

www.eventronic.cat
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44 ENDURO

XXII ENDURO DEL BAGES

CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA

Llistat de l'ordre de sortida

Categoria
Sénior A
Sénior A
Seénior A
Seénior A
Sénior B 2T
Sénior B 2T
Sénior B 2T
Sénior B 2T
Seénior B 2T
Sénior B 2T
Sénior B 2T
Sénior B 2T
Sénior B 2T
Sénior B 2T
Sénior B 2T
Sénior B 4T
Sénior B 4T
Sénior B 4T
Sénior B 4T
Sénior B 4T
Sénior B 4T
Sénior B 4T
Sénior B 4T
Sénior B 4T
Junior Trofeu
Junior Trofeu
Junior Trofeu
Junior Trofeu
Junior Trofeu
Junior Trofeu
Junior Trofeu
Junior Trofeu
Junior Trofeu
Junior Trofeu
Junior Trofeu
Junior Trofeu
Junior Trofeu
Junior Trofeu
Seénior C 2T
Sénior C 2T
Seénior C 2T
Seénior C 2T
Seénior C 2T
Seénior C 2T
Seénior C 2T
Seénior C 2T
Seénior C 2T
Sénior C 2T
Seénior C 2T
Sénior C 2T

www.cronometrajes.es

Marca
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

SHERCO
BETA
BETA

HUSQVARNA

FANTIC

SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
YAMAHA
KTM

KTM

HONDA

KTM

GASGAS
SHERCO
SHERCO

BETA FACTORY
BETA

KTM

KTM

RIEJU

™

RIEJU

FANTIC

BETA TRUEBA
HUSQVARNA
RIEJU
HUSQVARNA
BETA

BETA TRUEBA
GASGAS
BETA

KTM

GASGAS

KTM

FIATC A¥

ASSEGURANCES



Ordre

Tot.

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

195

fem\

federacio catalana
de motociclisme

Dorsal H. Parc
101  9:36
102 9:37
103 9:37
104 9:37
105 9:38
106 9:38
107 9:38
108 9:39
109 9:39
110 9:39
111 9:40
112 9:40
113  9:40
114 9:41
115 9:41
116  9:41
117 9:42
118 9:42
119 9:44
120 9:44
121 9:44
122 9:45
123 945
124 9:45
155 9:46
156 9:46
125 9:46
126 9:47
127 9:47
128 9:47
129 9:48
130 9:48
131 9:48
132 9:49
133  9:49
134 9:49
135 9:50
136 9:50
137 9:50
138 9:51
139 9:51
140 9:52
141  9:52
142 9:52
143 9:53
144 9:53
145 9:53
146 9:54
147 9:54
148 9:54

AON

9:41
9:42
9:42
9:42
9:43
9:43
9:43
9:44
9:44
9:44
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:46
9:46
9:46
9:47
9:47
9:49
9:49
9:49
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:51
9:51
9:51
9:52
9:52
9:52
9:53
9:53
9:53
9:54
9:54
9:54
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:56
9:56
9:57
9:57
9:57
9:58
9:58
9:58
9:59
9:59
9:59
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44 ENDURO

XXII ENDURO DEL BAGES
CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA

Llistat de l'ordre de sortida
H. Sortida Nom

GOST ESTRUCH, JUAN

GUILLEN TURON, JOAN CARLES
GARCIA MERINO, JULIO LUIS
SALAMO SALAMO, ANTONI
GARCIA ARNAU, EDGAR
ESPINOS PINOL, MIGUEL
PASCUAL QUESADA, FRANCESC
CARDONA NOVAS, ALBERT
ROIG BERNADAS, EDUARD
BONET ALABAU, ANTONI

BOZAL MARTIN, ALEIX

BUSTOS CENTELLES, LUIS
CANO VALVERDE, JAIRO
GARCIA AGUT, DAVID
VALVERDE GOMEZ, IVAN

GOMEZ CARRION, DAVID
SERRA RIPOLL, DAVID

MORA LORCA, MANUEL
LOPEZ SANCHEZ, JOAN
GARCIA MARTINEZ, RAUL
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, RICARD
SAN MIGUEL BADIA, MARIA
RABIONET MASO, MIREIA
MARTINEZ MARSAL, TOMAS
TUGUES MARSOL, JORDI
PERRAMON , DAVID
SALVADO LLADO, JOAQUIM
MARICHALAR CUADRA, ARTURO
ESTEBAN FELIU, ALBERT
ALBET PALAU, PERE
BUSQUETS MARTI, ALEX
PUIGRODON CREUS, MARTI
RODRIGUEZ TOMAS, AGUSTI
TOR FONT, JOAN
VALLDAURA VILA, JORDI

LOPEZ DOVAL, CARLOS

GARCIA MODENES, FRANCISCO
FONT OLIVERAS, MIQUEL

TORRA BARALDES, LLUIS

MASO BLASCO, JOAN

DOMENECH BARRENECHE, ROMAN
PULIDO HUESO, JUAN JOSE
MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP

CATALA SABATE, EDUARD

www.eventronic.cat

Fesportcat

Categoria
Seénior C 2T
Senior C 4T
Senior C 4T
Sénior C 4T
Sénior C 4T
Sénior C 4T
Senior C 4T
Senior C 4T
Sénior C 4T
Seénior C 4T
Senior C 4T
Senior C 4T
Seénior C 4T
Sénior C 4T
Senior C 4T
Senior C 4T
Seénior C 4T
Sénior C 4T
Master 45

Master 45

Master 45

Master 45

Master 45

Master 45

Enduro Femeni
Enduro Femeni

Master 45
Master 45
Master 45
Master 45
Master 45
Master 45
Master 45
Master 45
Master 45
Master 45
Master 45
Master 45
Master 45
Master 45
Master 45
Master 55
Master 55
Master 55
Master 55
Master 55
Master 55
Master 55
Master 55
Master 55

www.cronometrajes.es

Marca

KTM
GASGAS
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
SHERCO
SHERCO
FANTIC
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HONDA
GASGAS
KTM
GASGAS

HUSQVARNA
KTM

SHERCO
BETA TRUEBA
GASGAS

RIEJU
HUSQVARNA

KTM
KTM
KTM

KTM

GASGAS
GASGAS
GASGAS
HUSQVARNA
GASGAS

KTM
GASGAS
BETA
ZERO
KTM
KTM
KTM
RIEJU
BETA

FIATC A¥

ASSEGURANCES



Ordre

Tot.

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

195

fem\

federacio catalana
de motociclisme

Dorsal H. Parc
149 9:55
150 9:55
151 9:55
152 9:56
153 9:56
154 9:56
157 9:57
158 9:57
159 9:57
160 9:58
200 10:00
201 10:00
202 10:00
203 10:01
204 10:01
205 10:01
206 10:02
207 10:02
208 10:02
209 10:03
210 10:03
211 10:03
212 10:04
213 10:04
214 10:04
215 10:05
216 10:05
560 10:06
561 10:06
562 10:06
563 10:07
564 10:07
565 10:07
566 10:08
567 10:08
568 10:08
569 10:09
570 10:09
571 10:09
572 10:10
573 10:10
574 10:10
575 10:11
576 10:11
577 10:11

AON

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:02
10:02
10:02
10:03
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:06
10:06
10:06
10:07
10:07
10:07
10:08
10:08
10:08
10:09
10:09
10:09
10:10
10:10
10:11
10:11
10:11
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:13
10:13
10:13
10:14
10:14
10:14
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:16
10:16
10:16

44 ENDURO

XXII ENDURO DEL BAGES
CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA

Llistat de l'ordre de sortida
H. Sortida Nom

GOMEZ JIMENEZ, ANDREU

RIBES AZPILLAGA, JAVIER SEBASTIAN

RIERA PEREZ, JUAN C.
SERRADELL PRATS, JORDI

SOLA SANMIQUEL, JUDIT
DUOCASTELLA GIRBAU, CLAUDIA

VILA BOIX, ORIOL

CASTEY SOLER, XAVIER
FLAQUE ARANDA, OSCAR
REYES CORCOLES, JUAN
PEREZ TERUEL, JUAN JOSE
FORNELLS ROIG, ALBERT
COLL PORTA, SERGI
CUADROS CLARIA, GENIS
TIBAU RAGOLTA, XAVIER
PUIG CAMPA, JORDI
BLANCO CASELLAS, JOAN
RAMON MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA
FARRAN PEREZ, SALVADOR
FIGULS CANAL, ALBERT
JUNYENT PONT, JORDI

ARDILA , ALBERTO

ARCA MUGA, DANIEL

DEU MARTINEZ, MARTI
CASANOVA DORADO, RUBEN
DEU ESTELLER, PAU

SOLER ROBERT, CARLES
GUERRERO GALVAN, SERGIO
GOMEZ RUIZ, IVAN

CASAS ROIG, ROGER
CASAJUANA CRISTOFOL, HUGO
TORRENTE PALACIOS, MONTSE
GRAS GARCIA, ENRIC

MORA FERNANDEZ, MARC
FERNANDEZ MENTRUIT, SERGIO
POLO RODRIGUEZ, IVAN
CARDAMA FRIAS, JUAN PABLO

www.eventronic.cat
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Fesportcat

Categoria
Master 55
Master 55
Master 55
Master 55
Master 55
Master 55

Enduro Femeni
Enduro Femeni
Enduro Femeni
Enduro Femeni

Classiques
Classiques
Classiques
Classiques
Classiques
Classiques
Classiques
Classiques
Classiques
Classiques
Classiques
Classiques
Classiques
Classiques
Classiques
Classiques
Classiques
Aficionats
Aficionats
Aficionats
Aficionats
Aficionats
Aficionats
Aficionats
Aficionats
Aficionats
Aficionats
Aficionats
Aficionats
Aficionats
Aficionats
Aficionats
Aficionats
Aficionats
Aficionats

www.cronometrajes.es

Marca

BETA

FANTIC
FANTIC

BETA TRUEBA

SHERCO

HUSQVARNA
HONDA

KTM

SIN MARCA
MAICO

MONTESA
ALFER

KTM
MONTESA
KTM
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

SHERCO

KTM

FANTIC

KTM

GASGAS

BETA FACTORY
FANTIC

BETA
RIEJU
HUSQVARNA

FIATC A¥

ASSEGURANCES



